OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#
1 X 05-123-52329

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

05-123-52328

05-123-52327

05-123-52323

05-123-52322

05-123-52321

05-123-52320

05-123-36427

05-123-30555

05-123-30554

05-123-24072

05-123-24195

05-123-52326

05-123-20791

05-123-17672

05-123-52325

05-123-17671

05-123-52324

05-123-30553

05-123-29994

05-123-36434

05-123-36433

05-123-23144

05-123-20792

05-123-29977

Well Name

SCHMERGE WEST 4-
10HZ

SCHMERGE WEST 4-9HZ

SCHMERGE WEST 4-8HZ

SCHMERGE WEST 4-4HZ

SCHMERGE WEST 4-3HZ

SCHMERGE WEST 4-2HZ

SCHMERGE WEST 4-1HZ

RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 5

SHURVIEW USX N 03-
02D

SHURVIEW USX N 03-
17D

SHUR VIEW 22-3

SHUR VIEW 23-3

SCHMERGE WEST 4-7HZ

KNOX 42-3

HSR-KNOX 11-3

SCHMERGE WEST 4-6HZ

HSR-KNOX 10-3

SCHMERGE WEST 4-5HZ

SHURVIEW USX N 03-
08D

PAVISTMA 4-32
RANCHO WATER

VALLEY 4
RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 6
SCHMERGE 43-4
KNOX 31-3

EPICENTER 4-14

Date Run: 10/6/2024 Doc [#403861420]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

10

14

14

32

32

42

71

101

109

120

125

131

140

Offset Well
Operator

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

05/31/2024

05/30/2024

05/29/2024

05/25/2024

05/24/2024

05/23/2024

05/22/2024

10/14/2014

06/03/2010

06/08/2010

09/24/2006

09/30/2006

05/28/2024

12/10/1993

05/27/2024

12/17/1993

05/26/2024

05/27/2010

09/22/2014
09/15/2014

08/20/2005

05/31/2007

Offset Well Setting

Status Depth
DG 2797
DG 2804
DG 2811
DG 2831
DG 2828
DG 2852
DG 2862
PR 1254
PA 1268
PA 1276
PA 1260
PA 1261
DG 2816
AL
PA 665
DG 2748
PA 614
DG 2820
PA 1282
AL
PR 1268
PR 1270
Sl 1300
AL
PA 1270

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
Fox Hills
(DJ)

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170
1170

1170

1170

Productive Most Recent
Casing Surface
Cement Top Casing
Pressure

Reported

36

2020

2210

920

970

6010

6004

1876

34
1354

1260

2810
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26 X

27 X

28

29 X

30

31

32 X

33 X

34

35

36 X

37 X

38

39

40

41 X

42 X

43 X

44

45 X

46 X

47 X

48 X

49 X

50

51 X

52

53 X

54

55 X

56

57 X

58
Date Run

05-123-23143

05-123-36119

05-123-19092

05-123-36122

05-123-23145

05-123-19148

05-123-36429

05-123-36432

05-123-23146

05-123-19091

05-123-46529

05-123-46538

05-123-20794

05-123-17670

05-123-19161

05-123-46537

05-123-36431

05-123-36438

05-123-20645

05-123-40240

05-123-46536

05-123-40245

05-123-34891

05-123-46535

05-123-30535

05-123-34879

05-123-24030

05-123-36430

05-123-30533

05-123-34876

05-123-30536

05-123-46530

05-123-30537

SCHMERGE 44-4

SHURVIEW 33C-3HZ

HSR-KNOX 12-3

SHURVIEW 13N-3HZ

SCHMERGE 34-4

HSR-KNOX 9-3

RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 7

RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 8

SCHMERGE 33-4

HSR-KNOX 5-3

BLUFF FEDERAL 5C-2-L

BLUFF FEDERAL 31N-2B-
L

KNOX 41-3

HSR-KNOX 6-3

HSR-ANDERSON 3-3

BLUFF FEDERAL 5N-2C-L

RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 9

RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 10

KNOX 32-3

GREELEY-ROTHE
FEDERAL 32C-2-L

BLUFF FEDERAL 32N-2C-
L

GREELEY-ROTHE
FEDERAL 32N-2B-L

RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 3-9-4

BLUFF FEDERAL 31C-2-L

EPICENTER 9-33

RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 2-8-4

SHUR VIEW 18-3

RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 12

EPICENTER 16-33

RANCHO WATER
VALLEY 2-6-4

EPICENTER 20-33

BLUFF FEDERAL 5N-2B-L

EPICENTER 10-33

: 10/6/2024 Doc [#403861420]

146

151

169

171

177

189

203

209

212

217

226

238

260

263

270

271

273

273

273

273

280

286

286

287

298

303

303

307

312

319

328

339

341

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

08/14/2005

03/22/2013

04/17/1996

03/20/2013

08/25/2005

12/06/2006

09/08/2014

09/29/2014

08/30/2005

03/26/1996

09/20/2018

09/11/2018

03/03/2003

12/04/1993

04/22/1996

09/21/2018

10/06/2014

08/31/2014

12/10/2001

05/13/2018

09/24/2018

05/14/2018

02/02/2012

09/10/2018

02/08/2012

08/05/2006

08/24/2014

02/14/2012

09/22/2018

TA

PR

PA

Sl

PA

PA

PR

PR

PA

PA

PR

SI

PA

PA

PA

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

Sl

PR

AL

TA

PA

PR

AL

TA

AL

PR

AL

1300

1297

625

1307

1297

617

1268

1250

1303

632

1822

1807

412

613

637

1807

1254

1220

459

1816

1806

1822

1267

1810

1262

1247

1269

1257

1822

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

30

6188

990

6252

6375

535

38

2774

6290

70

110

4390

6210

6402

10

60

1166

6438

853

1490

15

1564

2516

440

1910
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

05-123-46533

05-123-30534

05-123-19090

05-123-30436

05-123-46528

05-123-30435

05-123-40242

05-123-30437

05-123-29978

05-123-36428

05-123-11971

05-123-36426

05-123-46534

05-123-40246

05-123-22259

05-123-22811

05-123-21261

05-123-40243

05-123-46532

05-123-51975

05-123-51984

05-123-27358

05-123-51985

05-123-40291

05-123-21570

05-123-21263

05-123-51980

05-123-21265

05-123-51987

05-123-19093

05-123-26180

BLUFF FEDERAL 32C-2-L

EPICENTER 15-33

HSR-KNOX 4-3

EPICENTER 27-4

BLUFF FEDERAL 4N-2B-L

EPICENTER 2-4

GREELEY-ROTHE
FEDERAL 12N-2C-L

EPICENTER 1-4

EPICENTER 4-13

RANCHO WATER VALLEY
11 7-7-33-270-6-CH

BORESEN 2

RANCHO WATER VALLEY
13 7-6-33-270-6-CH
BLUFF FEDERAL 4N-2C-L
GREELEY-ROTHE
FEDERAL 12N-2A-L
KODAK 34-43

KODAK 34-44

E JOHNSON FEDERAL 2-

23

GREELEY-ROTHE
FEDERAL 12C-2-L

BLUFF FEDERAL 4N-2A-L
BROE 20N

RAINBOW 9-1HZ

SHUR VIEW 20-3

RAINBOW 9-2HZ

GREELEY-ROTHE
FEDERAL 33N-2C-L

KODAK 34-33

RUDOLPH 2-32

BROE 19C

E. JOHNSON 2-22

RAINBOW 9-4HZ

HSR-KNOX 13-3

LUNDVALL 21-9U

Date Run: 10/6/2024 Doc [#403861420]

349

356

358

370

378

384

394

400

430

447

449

474

484

509

600

601

616

631

658

735

758

769

802

849

868

919

940

947

961

984

987

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

BARRETT
RESOURCES
CORP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

UNIOIL

09/23/2018

03/21/1996

09/10/2018

05/16/2018

05/25/2007

02/27/2013

03/19/2013

09/09/2018

05/15/2018

11/12/2005

07/15/2003

05/17/2018

09/08/2018

02/13/2023

02/08/2023

04/08/2007

03/07/2023

05/18/2018

05/17/2004

07/12/2003

02/12/2023

06/26/2003

02/05/2023

04/11/1996

PR

AL

PA

AL

PR

AL

PR

AL

PA

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

PA

AL

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

SI

PA

PR

PA

PR

PA

AL

1783

620

1813

1801

1225

1239

1239

1851

1822

438

410

1795

1857

1600

1500

1249

1500

1810

430

411

1600

857

1500

623

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

85

6300

10

102

3047

2234

608

192

6130

1426
40

2400

1400

1560

6218

75
2400

6404

6380
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

05-123-23960

05-123-23069

05-123-51986

05-123-22085

05-123-40241

05-123-46539

05-123-22674

05-123-51972

05-123-25458

05-123-24906

05-123-40238

05-123-46531

05-123-08605

05-123-38127

05-123-51979

05-123-19094

05-123-29999

05-123-27392

05-123-40239

05-123-19095

05-123-23931

05-123-35467

05-123-43550

EPICENTER 4-15

THORNTON 44-5

RAINBOW 9-3HZ

KODAK 34-34

GREELEY-ROTHE
FEDERAL 33N-2B-L
BLUFF STATE 30C-2-L

LUNDVALL 11-9

BROE 18NA

LUNDVALL 11-9U

KODAK 34-44

GREELEY-ROTHE

FEDERAL 13C-2-L

BLUFF STATE 30N-2B-L

KODAK 2

FRYE FARMS 12

BROE 17N

HSR-KNOX 14-3

PAVISTMA 4-23

KODAK 34-45

GREELEY-ROTHE
FEDERAL 13N-2B-L

HSR-KNOX 15-3

KODAK 34-35

THORNTON USX N 05-
09D

HIGH POINTE LLC 10E-
402

Total Wells: 112
Meets Standard(STD): 63

Needs Evaluation: 49

Date Run: 10/6/2024 Doc [#403861420]

1008

1022

1032

1038

1046

1064

1142

1144

1190

1191

1212

1235

1273

1296

1346

1380

1384

1389

1426

1426

1433

1492

1495

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

UNITED
STATES
EXPLORATION
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

UNIOIL

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

COLTON &
COLTON

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

05/20/2007

06/17/2006

02/07/2023

06/02/2004

05/19/2018

09/04/2018

02/11/2023

03/27/2007

05/19/2018

09/06/2018

01/06/1976

07/15/2014

02/10/2023

03/31/1996

01/17/2007

03/20/2007

05/21/2018

03/31/1996

02/11/2007

PA

PA

PR

Sl

PR

PR

AL

PR

AL

PA

PR

PA

Sl

PR

PA

PA

Sl

PR

PA

Sl

AL

AL

1225

456

1500

400

1814

1849

1600

479

1816

1854

129

918

1600

633

417

479

1821

636

450

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

2860

6316

4100

470

40

2400

2418

630

2400

6330

2480

2800

995

6400

900
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